( 203.743.6741 • 6 203.798.7313
Fuel Oil Specialties
Catalog 23
Fu
el
 S
pe

assemblies are for No. 2, No. 4, and diesel oils.
Typical Applications  include those  involving:
Ordering Information
Select model number from the table below.
Catalog
Number
G.P.H. Oil
No. 2 / No. 4 P.S.I.
Motor W. L. H.
R.P.M. H.P. (Nominal)
LO-101E 20 / 23 100 1725 1⁄3* 7" 15" 10"
23 / 23 50 1725 1⁄3* 7" 15" 10"
LO-102E 27 / 33 100 1725 1⁄3* 7" 15" 10"
32 / 33 50 1725 1⁄3* 7" 15" 10"
LO-103E 80 / 93 100 1725 1⁄3* 7" 15" 10"
86 / 95 50 1725 1⁄3* 7" 15" 10"
LO-104E 145 / 155 100 1725 1⁄2** 7" 15" 9"
155 / 164 50 1725 1⁄2** 7" 15" 9"
LO-105E 282 / 285 50 1725 3⁄4** 7" 17" 9"
LO-106E 277 / 285 100 1140 1** 7" 19" 9"
LO-201 340 / 415 50 1140 1⁄2** 7" 18" 12"
LO-202 300 / 410 100 1140 3⁄4** 8" 18" 12"
LO-203 780 / 890 50 1140 3⁄4** 10" 20" 12"
LO-204 700 / 870 100 1140 1 1⁄2** 10" 21" 12"